
 
SCEIS User Group Leads Committee 2015-2016 

 

Name Position on Committee Agency Email Address 

Yvette Sistare Chairperson Parks, Recreation and Tourism ysistare@scprt.com 

Christine Wallace Training Lead Department of Juvenile Justice CGWALL@scdjj.net 

Jenny Butler State Treasurer's Office Representative State Treasurer’s Office Jenny.Butler@sto.sc.gov 

Elsie Montgomery Materials Management Lead Department of Education EMontgomery@ed.sc.gov 

Kelley Ghent Reporting Lead Department of Administration kelly.ghent@admin.sc.gov 

Chuck Fallaw State Treasurer's Office Representative State Treasurer’s Office Chuck.Fallaw@sto.sc.gov 

Vicki Bowles Budget/Funds Management Lead Vocational Rehabilitation VBOWLES@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US 

Anjali Griffin Comptroller General’s Office 
Representative Comptroller General’s Office agriffin@cg.sc.gov 

Karl McCottry Human Resources Lead Department of Transportation mccottrykm@scdot.org 

Vacant Comptroller General’s Office 
Representative Comptroller General’s Office  

Beth Quick State Budget Office Representative State Budget Office bcampbell@budget.sc.gov 

David Seigler State Budget Office Representative State Budget Office Dseigler@Budget.sc.gov 

Vacant State Purchasing Office Representative  State Purchasing Office   

Kim Aydlette State Human Resources Division 
Representative State Human Resources Division kim.aydlette@admin.sc.gov 
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